• Rectangular section crossbar 25x40 mm and pair of brackets
 • Galvanized finish
NB: Need to specify shelf/cooler model (module length and pitch of
holes of the uprights)
Product sheet:
CROSSBAR FOR MONO-BACKPANEL SHELVES
Family details
Code For module Holes pitch Description Pack
SY25400665ZM 665 mm 25 mm Standard 1 pc
SY25400665ZMT 665 mm 25 mm For bottom position 1 pc
SY25401000ZM 1000 mm 25 mm Standard 1 pc
SY25401002ZMT 1000 mm 25 mm For bottom position 1 pc
SY25401330ZM 1330 mm 25 mm Standard 1 pc
SY254013302ZMT 1330 mm 25 mm For bottom position 1 pc